
RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

8

$800,00

$2 000,00

$280,00

$2 520,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1/2 74,5 Jeremy Courchesne 035787 1 008,00  $                     

1/2 74,5 Carl Bernier 033244 1 008,00  $                     

3 70 Keven Cyr Longmoore 035790 504,00  $                        

-  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 2 520,00  $                     

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

4

$200,00

$500,00

$70,00

$630,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 61 Olivier Despars 378,00  $                        

2 59,5 Isaac Larouche C02663 252,00  $                        

3 -  $                              

TOTAL 630,00  $                        

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

10% SANCTION FEE:

IPRA CANADA

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

ADDED MONEY:



RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

5

$500,00

$2 000,00

$250,00

$2 250,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 71,0 Gideon Stutzman 036012 1 125,00  $                     

2 67,5 Gino Perron C02221 675,00  $                        

3 64,0 Lester Bowman 034241 450,00  $                        

4 -  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 2 250,00  $                     

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

4

$200,00

$500,00

$70,00

$630,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 69,5 Peter Mast C02500 378,00  $                        

2x 61 Xavier Dion C02453 126,00  $                        

2x 61 Thomas Christie C02302 126,00  $                        

TOTAL 630,00  $                        

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

# OF CONTESTANTS:



RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: BULL RIDING

32

$3 200,00

$2 000,00

$520,00

$4 680,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1/2 73,0 Benjamin Havill 033457 1 872,00  $                     

1/2 73,0 Davely Fortin 036140 1 872,00  $                     

3 70,0 Nicolas Brien 032838 936,00  $                        

4 -  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 4 680,00  $                     

EVENT: JR BULL RIDING

4

$120,00

$500,00

$62,00

$558,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 72,5 Jayden Roy C02509 558,00  $                        

2 -  $                              

3 -  $                              

TOTAL 558,00  $                        

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:



RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: TIE DOWN ROPING

23

$2 300,00

$2 000,00

$430,00

$3 870,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 11,2 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 035984 1 122,30  $                     

2/3 12,2 Cody McGonigle 034656 832,05  $                        

2/3 12,2 Alexis Goupil C02507 832,05  $                        

4 12,5 Gabriel Bergeron 034410 541,80  $                        

5 14,9 Kevin Paquin C01048 348,30  $                        

6 19,9 Scott McMahon 034651 193,50  $                        

7 -  $                              

8 -  $                              

TOTAL 3 870,00  $                     

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

12

$1 200,00

$2 000,00

$320,00

$2 880,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 5,8 Jessy Martel C02196 1 440,00  $                     

2 6,1 Chris - Tuff Daoust C01068 864,00  $                        

3 6,8 Jayremy Murry 035759 576,00  $                        

4 -  $                              

5 -  $                              

6 -  $                              

-  $                              

-  $                              

TOTAL 2 880,00  $                     

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:



RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: BARREL RACING

88

$8 800,00

$2 000,00

$1 080,00

$9 720,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 15,399 Tania Corbeil 035535 2 235,60  $                     

2 15,409 Sophie Letendre C01165 1 944,00  $                     

3 15,475 Alitia Duguay C02645 1 652,40  $                     

4 15,516 Maxine Godin 035808 1 360,80  $                     

5 15,518 Cindy Cloutier C01281 1 069,20  $                     

6 15,528 Rosaly Lafleur C02335 777,60  $                        

7 15,529 Kim Picard 034202 486,00  $                        

8 15,550 Anais Frenette C02364 194,40  $                        

TOTAL 9 720,00  $                     

EVENT: JR BARREL RACING

21

$630,00

$100,00

$73,00

$657,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 15,432 Thomas Marcotte K06336 190,53  $                        

2 15,821 Maika Marcotte K06335 157,68  $                        

3 15,824 Jade Malette K06316 124,83  $                        

4 15,857 Cody Martel 91,98  $                          

5 15,906 Emmy Rivière J0048 59,13  $                          

6 16,326 Kloe Malette K06493 32,85  $                          

TOTAL 657,00  $                        

CONTESTANT

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

# OF CONTESTANTS:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

CONTESTANT



RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: BREAKAWAY

31

$1 550,00

$1 000,00

$255,00

$2 295,00

PLACE TIME CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 2,4 Sierra Clement 034370 665,55  $                        

2 2,7 Jessie Nooren 034633 550,80  $                        

3 2,8 Kimberly Comtois 034571 436,05  $                        

4/5 3,5 Josianne Roberge 033972 263,93  $                        

4/5 3,5 Tayler Dunk 034437 263,93  $                        

6 4,2 Marylou Garneau C01792 114,75  $                        

-  $                              

TOTAL 2 295,00  $                     

CONTESTANT

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:



RODEO: Rodéo L'Entêté Mirabel

DATE: August 23-24, 2024

EVENT: CALF RIDING

$0,00

$0,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 -  $                              

2 -  $                              

TOTAL -  $                              

EVENT: STEER RIDING

12

$240,00

$0,00

$0,00

$240,00

PLACE SCORE CARD NO. PAYOUT

1 70,5 Thomas Marcotte K06336 96,00  $                          

2 66,5 Eden LeBlond K05929 72,00  $                          

3 66 Emmett Woodcock K06463 48,00  $                          

4 64 Ludovick Rivard K06096 24,00  $                          

TOTAL 240,00  $                        

TOTAL PAYOUT 30 930,00$                     

CONTESTANT

CONTESTANT

NO ENTRIES

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

IPRA CANADA

OFFICIAL PAYOUT SHEET

# OF CONTESTANTS:

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:

ADDED MONEY:

10% SANCTION FEE:

TOTAL PURSE:

# OF CONTESTANTS:




